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Stag, Stornoway Caramel Butter Shortbread, 125g
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Cotswold Gourmet, Milk Chocolate Pudding Bar, 100g
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Wolf Blass, Eaglehawk Shiraz, 75c¢l
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Yorkshire Crisps, Natural Sea Salt, 100g

e Natural Sea Salt
# ‘
Typical Nutritional Values Ingredients Potatoes,
Per 100g Sunfiower Qil, Sea Salt
Energy 2043k)
488kcal
Fat 23.89
of which saturates 5.4q
Carbohydrate 81.89g
of which sugars 0.3g
Protein 8.5¢g ]
Sait 19 100 gramse

For ailergens see ingredients in

Suitabie for vegetarians and glutsn free

T

c 6 009 277 0040

STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE -

Lindt, Swiss Luxury Chocolate Selection, 145g
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DEPUIS 1845
Fat 1 fett / Rasvaa / Thiszcz / 37
_ Tuky - 4
@ Assorted Swiss chocolates - of which saturates /-

ingredients:  sugar, cocoa mass, (ocod | varavmaliatfett/ josta -
butter, whole milk powder, almonds, ve- | tyydwitynytta rasvaa s w tym

ﬁb‘e fat {paim, coconut, palm kemel, thuszczowe nasycone 3' %ig
anhydmsmﬂkfats&zmnu&pow- | 2'oho nasycené / nasytené |- 7
der, laclose, sweetened condensed milk, | mastné kyseliny e

hazeinuts, gm Syrup, butter p — r
humectant  fsorytol  syup),  emulsier mm Ll st
soya lecithinl, wheat flour, cocoa kemels, dy
wce four, range peel, cofiee, barey maht |2
extradl, flavourings, orange juice concentra- - of which sugars / varay
te, Gt reduced cocoa powder, egg white, | sockerarter/ josta sokevedta / | - 438
mm Medmchmm w tym cukry / 2 toho cukry
b Do Protein / Protein / Proteinia /
m.'.lt, salt, stabdizer fsodim le), | rotein. Protein / Proteini 65¢
l'ﬂl protems a0d ldtric acid} st&rdjl Biatko / Bitkoviny / bielkowiny
Bodzmnmmonare}bxl Salt / Sait / Suolaa / 56t / Sut / 158

| stmng agent Shelad, gelng agenz Sof
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antans: Cocna solids: 41% min, & Springli {Nordic) AB, Telegralgatan

mewhdﬂa‘%m Dark chocolate w Distribveras av / Markkinoija: Lindt
(.33 % see m fA SE.169 72 Soina - Wyprodukowano W

Claire's Handmade, Sweet Piccalilli, 200g
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Inﬁred:ents (allergens in bold) omons 26%,
o Wine vinegar, sugar, distilled malt vinegar ¢

gg?(:uarleﬁ vegetables in variable proportions
turmef!:umber caul;flower) mustard powder ;
Sui cornflour, spices, salt. oo % 3
Uitable for vegetarians R § .7
Giuten free. . | : e

Nu trition

(PEr 100
058 (of g): Energy 505k}/119kcal, Fat
(of wh chWhUCh Saturates (. 1g) Carbohydrate 26.28

Saltg,, 69rS 22.0g), Fibre 0. 6g, Protein 1.3g,
Stt}rei
Gﬂcen en ;}l dry place, away from sun['ght

TEfr'gErate and use within 4 weeks.

The Cotswold Gourmet, Cherry & Almond Slab Cake with
Marzipan Star & Dustlng, 225g
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Carbohydrate 636 of which sugars 503 Fibee 10g
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Arden’s, Cheddar Cheese Twists, 125g

~ Cheddar cheese puft pastry twists -

 [ngredients: Wheat flout, BUFTER (Milkl -

. {28%!, CHEDDAR CHEESE (Mitk} {10%}, n;;g

St Skimmed Milk Pamfer Salt, 'feast

Barley Malt Flour, Sugar.- =" - * -

1Allergy Advice Ferattergens including -
cereals contaiming {:Eutm see ingredients
inhold. - :

Store i g cool dry place.
Best Before End: see top of pack.

Mutritionals  Per 1003 Per Twist
Approx {8g)

Energy 2128k} 1704 )
hB%kcat {1kl

Fat 27.54 2.19
of which saturates  17.5¢ Lig
Carhohydrate 50.89 4.9
of which sugars 13 0.3g
Fibre 3.20 Big
Protein 13.09 - Hig
| Salt . 1.639 :
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The Cotswold Gourmet, Christmas Pudding, 350g

350 o

Christmas Puddlng

INGREDIENTS: Sutanas (35%){sultanas,
sunfiowsr oll), sugar, breaderumbs (WHEAT flour {containe

Sxiolum carbonate ron, thiamine, niscin), eat, yeast), liquid whole Q-
£Q0G. biack trescle (oane moineses, invert sugsr syrup), glucose Lo
Syrip (sontaing preservative (SULPRUR DIOXIDT)), mixed pesel
(orange pasl, lemon pesl, glucoss huotoss syrup, sak, oltric agld, containe
praservalive (BULPMUR DIOXIDE)}, vegetabis sust (vegetabis fat
biend (paim oil, rapsseed oll, sunflower oil}, WHEBAT flour), vegetable oil, four
(WHEAT, aacorbic acld, onlcium sulphats, nicotinamid, iron, vhemin 81, silica,
calcium carbonate}, humestant (vegetabls glycsring), mbred spice (coriander, cassin
cinnamon, ginger, cardamom, cloves, fennet, nutmaeg}, colour (caramel £150c), salt,
ucld%ty reguleter (aaﬂu uid} gontaine pressrvative (potsssium sorbate), lemon
favouring.

ALLEZRGEN INFORMATION For allergens, Inciuding semais tmlnim guten
ses ingredients in CAPITAL. Mey sise centein SOYA NUTS snd MILK
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g ENERQY 1788kJ / 4240l

FAT 15.85 SATURATES 0.19 Wﬁmﬁ? .95 SUOARS 48.0g PROTEIN 3.6;

’ -
PREPARATION GUIDELINES: Remeve foll and Isbel. Lossen lid.
CTO MICROWAVE: Caok an Nl pawet for 2 minutes (ime baasd on s B0OW
sutput if Siftarent refer te menufacturers hendbesk) TO STEAM OR BOIL
Piace i 8 steamer or boli in 0 asusepan Nled o ha? dapth of the pudding with water,
Cook for 43 minutes. De nat bell dry. REAVING Ones vosked Invent besin ante
- # pinte and oilew o stand for 30 seconds.
CAUTION Pudding may be hot Btere in o oodl, dry pince.




